Codification Tables:  2008 Regular Session Laws
2008 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Findings
Intent
n43.135.031
2 43.135.031
3 43.88A.020
4 43.88A.030
5 43.135.035
6 43.135.041
7 29A.72.040
8 29A.72.283
9 29A.72.285
10 29A.72.250
11 29A.72.290
12 29A.32.031
13 29A.32.070
14 43.135.055
15 Constr.
n43.135.031
16 Sev.
n43.135.031
17 n43.135.031
18 Short t.
n43.135.031
19 Eff. date
n43.135.031
2 1 Approp.
2 Eff. date
3 1 43.320.045
2 43.320.150
3 43.320.1501
4 Approps.
5 Eff. date
n43.320.045
4 1 Findings
2 47.56.780
3 Eff. date
5 1 Temporary
2 Eff. date
6 101 Temporary
201 42.17.020
202 42.17.241
203 42.52.040
204 43.03.305
301 43.185A.010
302 43.20B.080
303 70.123.020
304 70.129.140
305 74.42.070
401 4.22.020
402 5.60.060
403 5.66.010
404 7.69.020
405 7.69B.010
406 26.50.010
407 4.08.030
408 4.08.040
409 4.20.046
501 28B.15.621
502 73.08.005
503 72.36.030
504 72.36.040
505 72.36.050
506 72.36.070
507 72.36.110
508 73.04.120
509 73.36.140

n66.24.240
16 Eff. date
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2008 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
n66.20.310
42 1 82.02.090
43 1 59.18.312
2 Vetoed
44 1 38.40.220
2 38.24.010
45 1 47.01.350
2 47.60.645
3 47.60.662
4 53.08.295
46 1 76.09.030
47 1 Findings
Intent
n70.41.410
2 70.41.410
3 70.41.420
4 72.23.460
5 Temporary
6 Contingency
48 1 82.14.390
2 Eff. date
n82.14.390
49 1 82.04.298
50 1 35.23.101
2 35.23.191
3 35.27.140
4 35A.12.050
51 1 46.16.045
52 1 46.10.020
2 46.10.040
53 1 43.20B.695
54 1 51.36.020
55 1 79.110.230
2 79.110.240
56 1 Purpose
n70.54.222
2 70.54.220
3 70.54.222
4 Eff. date
n70.54.222
57 1 Short t.
65.24.900
2 65.24.010
3 65.24.020
4 65.24.030
5 65.24.040
6 Applic.
Constr.
65.24.901
7 65.24.050
8 Leg. dir.
58 1 18.135.010
2 18.135.020
3 18.135.065
4 18.135.120
59 1 23B.01.410
60 1 Intent
2 Temporary
61 1 19.150.010
2 19.150.150
3 19.150.020
4 19.150.901
5 19.150.902
62 1 63.60.010
2 63.60.020
3 63.60.030
4 Applic.

204 43.22.480
205 70.79.330
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  2008 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
206 70.87.030
207 70.87.120
301 74.04.660
401 80.04.130
402 80.28.060
403 80.36.110
404 81.04.130
405 81.04.150
406 81.28.050
407 80.36.145
408 80.36.320
409 80.36.330
410 80.36.350
411 81.108.050
412 81.108.060
413 81.108.110
414 80.36.135
415 81.68.046
416 81.84.070
501 82.32.050
502 82.32.080
503 82.32.140
504 83.100.050
505 82.36.031
506 82.38.150
507 82.42.040
508 82.50.075
509 84.33.0741
510 84.56.020
511 84.56.440
601 66.20.010
602 66.20.010
603 Exp. date
n66.20.010
604 Eff. date
n66.20.010
701 n43.06.220
182 1 84.36.383
2 Applic.
n84.36.383
183 1 46.16.30920
2 46.16.30921
3 43.60A.140
4 73.04.110
184 1 82.32.055
185 1 28A.230.120
186 1 42.16.010
187 1 43.60A.190
2 43.86A.030
3 43.86A.060
4 Temporary
188 1 28B.15.621
2 28B.15.385
3 28B.15.910
189 1 Temporary
190 1 Finding
Intent
2 28A.230.092
191 1 76.48.210
2 76.48.050
3 76.48.060
4 76.48.085
5 76.48.086
6 76.48.110
7 76.48.120
8 76.48.200
9 76.48.020

49 72.09.345
50 72.09.580
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2008 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
51 9.94B.010
52 9.94B.020
53 9.94B.080
54 9.94B.090
55 Applic.
n9.94A.701
56 Leg. rev.
57 Repealer
58 n9.94A.701
59 Temporary
60 Exp. date
61 Eff. date
n9.94A.701
62 Sev.
n9.94A.500
232 1 Finding
n26.44.240
2 26.44.240
3 74.15.040
4 Vetoed
233 1 19.290.010
2 19.290.020
3 19.290.030
4 19.290.040
5 19.290.050
6 19.290.060
7 19.290.070
8 19.290.090
9 9.94A.535
234 1 48.13.450
2 48.13.455
3 48.13.460
4 48.13.465
5 48.13.475
6 48.13.490
7 48.13.480
235 1 Temporary
236 1 43.33A.100
237 1 82.38.080
2 82.08.0205
3 82.12.0205
4 Eff. date
n82.08.0205
238 1 79A.05.065
2 Contingency
239 1 19.305.010
2 19.305.020
3 19.305.030
4 19.305.040
5 19.305.050
6 19.305.060
7 19.305.070
8 19.305.080
9 43.79A.040
10 19.305.090
11 19.305.100
12 19.305.110
13 Leg. dir.
14 Eff. date
19.305.900
15 Contingency
240 1 30.60.010
241 1 43.06.460
242 1 Findings
Intent
n36.125.020
2 36.125.020